

SHF Provincial Dressage Judge Clinic

Registration Form

REGISTRATION FORM and FULL PAYMENT DUE BY: April 9th, 2023

Date: Saturday April 15, 2023 *Start time 8:00am (please arrive by 7:45am)

Clinician: Doreen Horsey – EC Senior Dressage Judge

Location: SHF Office/Sask Sport Admin Office (Mosaic Stadium) 300-1734 Elphinstone St. Regina

Further direction instructions will be provided upon registration completion

Name:		
Address:		
City:		
Postal Code:		
Email		
Phone Number:		
SHF Number:		
Are you currently a SHF Provincial Dressage Judge? Yes No If no; are you interested in becoming an SHF Provincial Dressage Judge? Yes No		
SHF Provincial Dressage Judge Clinic April 15, 2023 - \$100.00 plus 5% GST Total due is \$105.00		
Lunch will be provided Note any food concerns:		

All Fees are Non-Refundable		
☐ Payment by Cheque / Cash in the amount of \$ enclosed Please make cheque payable to: Saskatchewan Horse Federation		
☐ Payment by E-transfer will be sent in the amount of \$ Email to technicaldirector@saskhorse.ca (please use horse2023 as your security answer)		
☐ Payment by Credit Card (Visa / Master Card Only) in the amount of \$		
Card Number:		
Expiry:		
Card Holder Name (print): Authorizes Saskatchewan Horse Federation to charge his/her/business credit card in amount as indicated above.		
Signature:		

About the Clinics:

This *Provincial Dressage Judge clinic* will focus on judging Heritage level Dressage classes with an emphasis on scoring. This clinic will be conducted in a classroom setting with the possible videos to judge.

This clinic serves to update existing SHF Provincial Dressage Judges and is the first requirement for those individuals interested in becoming an SHF Provincial Dressage Judge.

This clinic will also be of great value to any competitor, trainer, coach or parent interested in understanding and improving Dressage competition performance.

Please return completed registration form to:

Laurel Golemba – SHF Technical Director 300-1734 Elphinstone Street Regina, SK S4T 1K1 306-780-9490 (Phone) 306-525-4041 (Fax) technicaldirector@saskhorse.ca